Date: 30.12.2020

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

We are hereby submitting relevant disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 consequent to disposal of 416501 equity shares of JASH Engineering Limited.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Samin	Jamin	Ramo
Mr. Laxminandan Amin	Mr. Laxminandan Amin	Mr. Rasesh Amin
	HUF	
	-	

Encl: As above

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,				
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jash Engineering Limited			
Name(s) of the Disposer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Laxminandan Amin Laxminandan Amin HUF Rasesh Amin			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	NSE			
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the Disposal under consideration, holding of			1. 1-1854 May 7 14 500	
a) Shares carrying Voting Rights (VRs)	8,81,403	7.45%	7.45%	
Laxminandan Amin	2,67,385	2.26%	2.26%	
Laxminandan Amin HUF	4,36,450	3.69%	3.69%	
Rasesh Amin	1,77,568	1.50%	1.50%	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-				
disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	0.00%	
c) Voting rights (VRs) otherwise than by equity shares	0	0.00%	0.00%	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting		0.1574.0		
rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		0.00%		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8,81,403	7.45%	7.45%	
Details of Sale				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	4,16,501	3.52%		
Laxminandan Amin	1,80,701	1.53%	1.53%	
Laxminandan Amin HUF	1,07,000	0.90%	0.90%	
Rasesh Amin	1,28,800	1.09%		
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	0	0.00%	0.00%	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-	0	0.00%	0.00%	
disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	0.00%	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	4,16,501	3.52%	3.52%	
After the Disposal holding ofseller along with PACs of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	4,64,902	3.93%	3.93%	
Laxminandan Amin	86,684	0.73%	0.73%	
Laxminandan Amin HUF	70,568	0.60%	0.60%	
Rasesh Amin	3,07,650	2.60%	2.60%	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	0.00%	0.00%	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that				
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights				
in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	_	0.00%	0.00%	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-	-	0.0070	0.0070	
disposal undertaking / others)	-	0.00%	0.00%	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	4,64,902	3.93%	3.93%	
Mode of disposal (e.g. open market /public issue / rights		N NE COLLEGE DE MANAGER DE MANAGER DE LA COLLEGE DE LA COL	Manual 22 (00) 18 EV-01 (1400)	
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer	143345 - Gift sale			
encumbrance, etc.)		273156 - Off market		
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.		Not Applicable		
A	1	- M D		

Kamer

forma

Ramm

	Laxminandam Amin	Laxminandam Amin HUF	Rasesh Amin
Signature	Jamier	Jamin	Rammic
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	1183,65,980		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition Tested diluted share (veting capital of the TC after the said)	1183,65,980		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	1183,65,980		
Date of Sale	231345 disposed on December 28, 2020 and 185156 Disposed on December 29, 2020		

Place: Indore

Date: 30.12.2020

Notes:

^(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

^(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Date: 30.12.2020

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

We are hereby submitting relevant disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 consequent to acquisition of 399942 equity shares of the Company.

You are requested to take the same on record

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

	Abel.	- Esta
Pratik Patel	Suresh Patel	Pravin Patel
Utpal Patel	Swati Desai	Girish Patel
For Patamin Investments Pvt Ltd		
Authorised Signatory		
Encl: As above	J	

	(Substantial Acquisiti	on of Shares and Take	overs) Regulations,
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jash Engineering Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Pratik Patel Suresh Patel Girish Patel Pravin Patel Utpal Patel Swati Desai Patamin Investment Private Limited		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	NSE		
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of			
a) Shares carrying Voting Rights (VRs)	3,422,970	28.92%	
Pratik Patel	1,921,065	16.23%	16.23% ⁻
Suresh Patel	336,806	2.85%	2.85%
Girish Patel	383,185	3.24%	3.24%
Pravin Patel	324,584	2.74%	2.74%
Utpal Patel	34,000	0.29%	0.29%
Swati Desai	20,330	0.17%	0.17%
Patamin Investment Private Limited	403,000	3.40%	3.40%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non- disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	0.00%
c) Voting rights (VRs) otherwise than by equity shares	0	0.00%	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		0.00%	0.00%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	3,422,970	28.92%	
Details of acquisition	3,122,770	20.7270	20.7270
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	399,942	3.38%	3.38%
Pratik Patel	72,856	0.62%	
Suresh Patel	81,577	0.69%	
Girish Patel	18,418		
Pravin Patel	55,291	0.47%	
Utpal Patel	24,000	0.20%	
Swati Desai	19,000	0.20%	
Patamin Investment Private Limited	128,800	1.09%	}
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	0	0.00%	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired	0	0.00%	0.00%
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	399,942	3.38%	
After the Acquisition holding of acquirer along with PACs of:		3.3670	3.3070
	0.000.010	20.000	20.000
		32.30%	
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	3,822,912	44.050	4 4 0 = 0 .
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired Pratik Patel	1,993,921	16.85%	
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired Pratik Patel Suresh Patel	1,993,921 418,383	3.53%	3.53%
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired Pratik Patel	1,993,921		3.53% 3.39%

Swati Desai	39,330	0.33%	0.33%
Patamin Investment Private Limited	531,800	4.49%	4.49%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	0.00%	0.00%
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that			
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights			
in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
	-	0.00%	0.00%
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-			
disposal undertaking / others)	-	0.00%	0.00%
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	3,822,912	32.30%	32.30%
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market /public issue /			
rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer		143286 - Gift sale	
encumbrance, etc.)		256656 - Off market	
Salient features of the securities acquired including time			
till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into			
equity shares, etc.		Not Applicable	
Date of acquisition of/date of receipt of intimation of			
allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible			
securities/any other instrument that entitles the	214786 acquired on	December 28, 2020 and	d 185156 acquired on
acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	December 29, 2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before	118,365,980		
the said acquisition	110,303,700		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after	118,365,980		
the said acquisition			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	118,365,980		
acquisition			
Signature		1.4	}
o-gracuit.	1 1	Mac	
	1	JUA -	- h.
D .	S SON	CAST	1.12
	District 1	MII	2
	Pratik Patel	Suresh Patel	Girish Patel
G/			1 /
			An Ar
(iii)	Pen	L 1	Now Y
	of tall	Sim	
		9	For Patamin
	Pravin Patel	Swati Desai	Investments Pvt Ltd.
		J. ac. Debut	
	2 12		
	A11 P.A		
	MILIUS		
	+13		
	Iltnal Datal		
	Utpal Patel		

Place: Indore

Date: 30.12.2020

Notes:

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Date: 30.12.2020

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

We are hereby submitting relevant disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 consequent to our acquisition of 16559 equity shares of the Company.

You are requested to take the same on record

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Mr. Rohit A Patel Mr. Rahul Patel Mrs. Shreedevi Patel

Encl: As above

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisiti	on of Shares and Take	overs) Regulations,	
Name of the Target Company (TC)				
	Jash Engineering Limited			
	Rohit A Patel	teu		
	Rahul U Patel			
	Shreedevi R Patel			
	Sill eedevi K Fater			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter				
group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	NSE			
		% w.r.t. total share /		
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of				
a) Shares carrying Voting Rights (VRs)	163,803	1.38%	1.38%	
Rohit A Patel	84,413			
Rahul U Patel	59,417	0.50%		
Shreedevi R patel	19,973			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-	17,770	0.1770	0.17 70	
disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	0.00%	
c) Voting rights (VRs) otherwise than by equity shares	0			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting				
rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		0.00%	0.00%	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	163,803		ļ	
Details of acquisition	103,003	1.3070	1.3070	
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	16,559	0.14%	0.14%	
Rohit A Patel	4,500			
Rahul U Patel	12,000			
Shreedevi R patel	59			
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	0		 	
b) vits acquired other wise than by equity shares		0.00%	0.00%	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that				
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights				
in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired	0	0.00%	0.00%	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-		0.0070	0.0070	
disposal undertaking / others)	0	0.00%	0.00%	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	16,559			
After the Acquisition holding of acquirer along with PACs			512176	
of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	180,362	1.52%	1.52%	
Rohit A Patel	88,913	0.75%		
Rahul U Patel	71,417	0.60%		
Shreedevi R patel	20,032	0.17%	}	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	0.00%		
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that		0.5070	0.5070	
i - j occurrence, any outer modulation that				
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights		*:		
	-	0.00%	0.00%	
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights	-	0.00%	0.00%	
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	0.00%		
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking / others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	- 180,362		0.00%	
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking / others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market /public issue /	- - 180,362	0.00%	0.00%	
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking / others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	- 180,362	0.00%	0.00%	

Salient features of the securities acquired including time			
till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into			
equity shares, etc.	Not Applicable		
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	16559 equity	shares acquired on Dec	ember 28, 2020
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	118,365,980		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	118,365,980		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	118,365,980		
	afel	The d	Shreeder RB+
Die on Wallah William Vi	Rohit A Patel	Rahul U Patel	Shreedevi Patel
Place: Vallabh Vidya Nagar Date: 30.12.2020			
Notes:			
(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the late of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of sh	Regulations, 2015.		
convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.		9	